Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2007 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 10
Cisco 7201 Router
Product Overview
The Cisco® 7201 Router is a compact, high-performance 1-rack-unit (1RU) router coupled with a
broad set of interfaces and Cisco IOS® Software features, making it ideal for both service providers
and enterprise applications (Figure 1).
The Cisco 7201 addresses the demand for performance and flexibility by further increasing its

Cisco 7201 DC48 Power Supply Option PWR-7201-DC
Cisco 7201 DC48 Power Supply Option – Spare PWR-7201-DC=
Table 8. SDRAM Memory Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Cisco 7201 Series 1GB Memory System MEM-7201-1GB
Cisco 7201 Series 1GB Memory Spare MEM-7201-1GB=
Cisco 7201 Series 2GB Memory System MEM-7201-2GB
Cisco 7201 Series 2GB Memory Spare MEM-7201-2GB=
Table 9. Compact Flash Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Cisco 7201 Compact Flash Disk, 256 MB MEM-7201-FLD256
Cisco 7201 Compact Flash Disk, 256 MB MEM-7201-FLD256=
Table 10. USB Flash Token Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
64-MB USB flash token for Cisco 1800, 2800, 3800, and 7200 Series MEMUSB-64FT
64-MB USB flash token for Cisco 1800, 2800, 3800, and 7200 Series –
Spare
MEMUSB-64FT=
128-MB USB flash token for Cisco 1800, 2800, 3800, and 7200 Series MEMUSB-128FT
128-MB USB flash token for Cisco 1800, 2800, 3800, and 7200 Series –
Spare
MEMUSB-128FT=
256-MB USB flash token for Cisco 1800, 2800, 3800, and 7200 Series MEMUSB-256FT
256-MB USB flash token for Cisco 1800, 2800, 3800, and 7200 Series –
Spare
MEMUSB-256FT=
Table 11. SFP Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Cisco 1000BASE-SX SFP (DOM)  SFP-GE-S
Cisco 1000BASE-SX SFP (DOM) – Spare SFP-GE-S=
Cisco 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP (DOM)  SFP-GE-L
Cisco 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP (DOM) – Spare SFP-GE-L=
Cisco 1000BASE-ZX Gigabit Ethernet SFP (DOM)  SFP-GE-Z
Cisco 1000BASE-ZX Gigabit Ethernet SFP (DOM) – Spare SFP-GE-Z=
Cisco 1000BASE-T SFP (NEBS 3 ESD)  SFP-GE-T=
Table 12. Feature License Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Data Sheet
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2007 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 10 of 10
Product Description Part Number
Cisco IOS 7200/7300/7400 Series Broadband 8000 User License FR-BUS72
Cisco IOS 7200 Series Broadband User Services License FR-BUS72=
ISG-SSG Feature License for 7200 FR-ISG72
ISG-SSG Feature License for 7301 FR-ISG73
Cisco 7200/7301 BBA Firewall Site License 10,000 Subscribers  FR-BUS-FW10=
Cisco 7200/7301 BBA Firewall Site License 30,000 Subscribers  FR-BUS-FW30=
Cisco 7200/7301 BBA Firewall Site License 50,000 Subscribers  FR-BUS-FW50=
Product Ordering Details: Migration Program
A Cisco Technology Migration Plan (TMP) has been established for this product. The Cisco TMP is
a sales program that allows customers to trade in Cisco products to receive a trade-in credit toward
the purchase of any new Cisco product. The program underscores Cisco’s commitment to the